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Mistrzostwa Aktywny Kanzas 2025
Konstantynów Łódzki, 25.9.2025

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
25.09.2025 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. GRUDZIŃSKA, Laura 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 29.36
2. PEIKO, Maria 10 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 30.97
3. BUTRYM, Hanna 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 31.17
4. SZYMAŃSKA, Małgorzata 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 31.37
5. KOTUS, Katarzyna 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 31.45
6. KOTUS, Maria 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 31.60
7. NOWAK, Jagoda 13 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 32.39

GŁOWACKA, Anna 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 32.39
9. LUNIAK, Helena 11 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 32.98

10. LUNIAK, Antonina 11 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 33.34
11. KOSZAŃSKA, Apolonia 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 33.89
12. TOMECKA, Hanna 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 34.32
13. KOLASA, Dominika 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 34.54
14. AMBROŻ, Maja 11 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 34.62
15. KRAMEK, Maria 14 SP Lutomiersk 34.92
16. BER, Lena 14 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 34.97

SZTAUDYNGER, Hanna 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 34.97
18. BUTRYM, Oliwia 11 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 35.08
19. PLEWIŃSKA, Maja 13 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 35.32
20. STĘPIEŃ, Lena 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 35.45
21. CISZYK, Milena 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 35.74
22. KOLASA, Barbara 11 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 36.14
23. KOSZAŃSKA, Helena 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 36.27
24. ZDANOWICZ, Hanna 14 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 36.28
25. BUJNOWICZ, Maria 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 36.74
26. OWCZAREK, Lena 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 37.14
27. BUJNOWICZ, Zofia 12 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 37.76
28. MROCZEK, Oliwia 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 38.81
29. VIKTORIA, Gawrońska 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 39.18
30. GÓRAL, Nela 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 39.81
31. GRZELCZAK, Linda 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 41.57
32. KOŁUDZKA, Hanna 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 42.69
33. WALAS, Hanna 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 43.64
34. BERNAT, Ewa 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 43.88
35. KULESZKA, Kalina 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 43.89
36. SZATKOWSKA, Jagoda 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 44.15
37. ZDONEK, Julia 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 44.25
38. ARKITA, Nikola 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.51
39. NOWAK, Agata 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.80
40. PŁOTECKA, Kornelia 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.99
41. PIETRASIK, Pola 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.16
42. DZIWISZYŃSKA, Lena 12 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.50
43. SMYKA, Iga 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.58
44. GRUDZIŃSKA, Liliana 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 47.62
45. KENAR, Salome 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 48.22
46. ŁAKOMSKA, Maja 12 SP 1 Konstantynów Łódzki 48.64
47. PAWLICKA, Alicja 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 48.72
48. KUCHARSKA, Danuta 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 49.33
49. TOMASZEWSKA, Nadia 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 49.37
50. SZYMCZAK, Zuzanna 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 49.42
51. CIEŚLAK, Nikola 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 49.62
52. DANECKA, Helena 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 52.11
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Mistrzostwa Aktywny Kanzas 2025
Konstantynów Łódzki, 25.9.2025

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. MACIASZCZYK, Arleta 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 52.41
54. BUJNOWICZ, Wiktoria 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 53.48
55. KLEPACZ, Kornelia 14 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 53.98
56. GŁÓWCZYŃSKA, Michalina 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 54.01
57. NOWAK, Blanka 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 55.26
58. WALAS, Zofia 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 56.55
59. GONDZIA, Blanka 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 57.61
60. ŚLIWNICKA, Liliana 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 58.48
61. NOWAK, Hanna 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 58.69
62. KŁOS, Lena 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:00.37
63. WYRĘBSKA, Lena 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:00.79
64. BURSKA, Anna 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:01.44
65. ŁUCZAK, Julia 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:01.78
66. SIEMIŃSKA, Jadwiga 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:04.28
67. DUDZIŃSKA, Zofia 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:04.29
68. FRANKOWSKA, Eliza 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:05.29
69. NITKA, Klara 16 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:07.90
70. GIMZIŃSKA, Natalia 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:12.34
71. ADAMCZEWSKA, Julia 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:15.23
72. REZLER, Agata 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:16.32
73. MICHALAK, Aleksandra 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:32.82

6 - 8 lat

1. GONDZIA, Blanka 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 57.61
2. BURSKA, Anna 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:01.44
3. ŁUCZAK, Julia 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:01.78
4. SIEMIŃSKA, Jadwiga 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:04.28
5. DUDZIŃSKA, Zofia 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:04.29
6. GIMZIŃSKA, Natalia 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:12.34
7. ADAMCZEWSKA, Julia 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:15.23
8. MICHALAK, Aleksandra 17 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:32.82

9 lat

1. MROCZEK, Oliwia 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 38.81
2. VIKTORIA, Gawrońska 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 39.18
3. KOŁUDZKA, Hanna 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 42.69
4. NOWAK, Agata 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.80
5. PIETRASIK, Pola 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.16
6. SMYKA, Iga 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 46.58
7. KUCHARSKA, Danuta 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 49.33
8. TOMASZEWSKA, Nadia 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 49.37
9. GŁÓWCZYŃSKA, Michalina 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 54.01

10. WALAS, Zofia 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 56.55
11. ŚLIWNICKA, Liliana 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 58.48
12. NOWAK, Hanna 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 58.69
13. KŁOS, Lena 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:00.37
14. NITKA, Klara 16 SP 5 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:07.90
15. REZLER, Agata 16 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:16.32
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Mistrzostwa Aktywny Kanzas 2025
Konstantynów Łódzki, 25.9.2025

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

10 lat

1. OWCZAREK, Lena 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 37.14
2. GÓRAL, Nela 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 39.81
3. GRZELCZAK, Linda 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 41.57
4. KULESZKA, Kalina 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 43.89
5. SZATKOWSKA, Jagoda 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 44.15
6. ZDONEK, Julia 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 44.25
7. PŁOTECKA, Kornelia 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 45.99
8. GRUDZIŃSKA, Liliana 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 47.62
9. SZYMCZAK, Zuzanna 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 49.42

10. CIEŚLAK, Nikola 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 49.62
11. DANECKA, Helena 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 52.11
12. NOWAK, Blanka 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 55.26
13. WYRĘBSKA, Lena 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:00.79
14. FRANKOWSKA, Eliza 15 SP 2 Konstantynów Łódzki 1:05.29


